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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 28 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
11.04.2021 Results Prelim
Tokyo A-norma : 1:57.28  /  Tokyo B-norma : 2:00.80  /  Evropsko Juniorsko zene 14 - 17: 2:03.87  /  COMEN CUP zene 13 - 14: 2:08.98  /
Evropsko prvensto  : 2:00.29

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 2:12.29 622 A 30.50 33.91 33.83 34.05
2. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:13.62 604 A 31.55 34.42 33.90 33.75
3. KEKIC, Natasa 05 NOVI SAD 2:15.29 582 A 31.26 34.05 34.62 35.36
4. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:15.84 575 A 32.03 35.05 34.91 33.85
5. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Vardar 2018 2:16.13 571 A 31.17 34.66 35.75 34.55
6. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 2:18.59 541 A 32.26 34.95 35.14 36.24
7. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 2:19.10 535 A 31.37 36.40 36.06 35.27
8. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar 2:19.31 533 A 31.04 35.19 36.55 36.53
9. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 2:20.46 520 B 32.22 36.08 36.53 35.63

10. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:20.82 516 B 31.86 36.48 36.22 36.26
11. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 2:22.23 501 B 36.75 38.65
12. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:23.07 492 B 32.03 35.84 37.11 38.09
13. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 2:23.11 492 B 31.11 36.88 37.59 37.53
14. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 2:23.35 489 B 32.95 34.99 37.94 37.47
15. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 2:23.83 484 B
16. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 BPK 2:25.78 465 B
17. VULETIC, Milena 03 Partizan 2:27.09 453 R 33.84 36.38 38.41 38.46
18. CURCIC, Iva 05 Partizan 2:27.13 452 R
19. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:27.27 451 34.13 36.96 38.39 37.79
20. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 2:27.99 444 33.48 37.69 50.82 26.00
21. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 2:28.09 444 32.47 36.95 39.16 39.51
22. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 2:30.14 426 34.69 37.43 39.56 38.46
23. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 2:30.58 422 33.62 37.88 39.89 39.19
24. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 2:32.36 407 34.34 37.89 41.18 38.95
25. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 2:32.52 406 33.80 38.02 39.57 41.13
26. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 2:32.70 405 35.32 39.88 40.43 37.07
27. TODOROVIC, Teodora 07 Vracar 2:32.71 404 40.80 39.10
28. PAJIC, Milica 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:35.11 386 42.01 40.45
29. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 2:35.28 385 34.77 38.60 41.43 40.48
30. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 Plavi Talas 2:36.17 378 35.05 39.02 1:01.76 20.34
31. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 2:38.03 365 35.71 40.65 42.83 38.84
32. ANTOVIC, Nika 08 NOVI SAD 2:39.32 356 43.51 41.86
33. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:40.36 349 36.09 41.60 42.19 40.48
34. PETROVIC, Olga 09 11. April 2:42.66 335 35.46 42.49 42.64 42.07
35. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.67 335
36. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:43.44 330 44.28 41.83
37. GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 2:43.57 329 36.18 42.24 43.04 42.11
38. VUKOVIC, Milica 08 Pksm 2:44.73 322 35.09 40.98 45.21 43.45
39. DEDIJER, Lenka 07 11. April 2:46.88 310
40. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 2:47.50 306 39.08 41.84
41. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 2:47.87 304 37.73 43.48 44.23 42.43
42. MIJATOVIC, Livija 08 Vracar 2:47.90 304
43. PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 Pksm 2:49.12 298 46.10 42.19
44. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 2:49.95 293 37.95 45.15 44.73 42.12
45. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:50.95 288 37.58 44.05 45.82 43.50
46. HORGAS, Sabina 09 NOVI SAD 2:51.50 285 38.93 43.77 45.91 42.89
47. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 2:57.50 257 40.92 44.71 47.62 44.25
48. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 11. April 2:58.50 253 39.07 46.81 46.52 46.10
49. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 3:18.78 183 52.17 50.87
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 28, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

B Kategorija 2004.do 2007.

1. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 2:12.29 622 A 30.50 33.91 33.83 34.05
2. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:13.62 604 A 31.55 34.42 33.90 33.75
3. KEKIC, Natasa 05 NOVI SAD 2:15.29 582 A 31.26 34.05 34.62 35.36
4. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Vardar 2018 2:16.13 571 A 31.17 34.66 35.75 34.55
5. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 2:18.59 541 A 32.26 34.95 35.14 36.24
6. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 2:19.10 535 A 31.37 36.40 36.06 35.27
7. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 2:20.46 520 B 32.22 36.08 36.53 35.63
8. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:23.07 492 B 32.03 35.84 37.11 38.09
9. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 2:23.11 492 B 31.11 36.88 37.59 37.53

10. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 2:23.83 484 B
11. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 BPK 2:25.78 465 B
12. CURCIC, Iva 05 Partizan 2:27.13 452 R
13. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 2:28.09 444 32.47 36.95 39.16 39.51
14. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 2:30.14 426 34.69 37.43 39.56 38.46
15. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 2:30.58 422 33.62 37.88 39.89 39.19
16. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 2:32.36 407 34.34 37.89 41.18 38.95
17. TODOROVIC, Teodora 07 Vracar 2:32.71 404 40.80 39.10
18. PAJIC, Milica 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:35.11 386 42.01 40.45
19. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 2:35.28 385 34.77 38.60 41.43 40.48
20. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:43.44 330 44.28 41.83
21. GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 2:43.57 329 36.18 42.24 43.04 42.11
22. DEDIJER, Lenka 07 11. April 2:46.88 310

C Kategorija 2008. do 2009.

1. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:15.84 575 A 32.03 35.05 34.91 33.85
2. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:20.82 516 B 31.86 36.48 36.22 36.26
3. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 2:22.23 501 B 36.75 38.65
4. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 2:23.35 489 B 32.95 34.99 37.94 37.47
5. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:27.27 451 34.13 36.96 38.39 37.79
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 2:27.99 444 33.48 37.69 50.82 26.00
7. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 2:32.70 405 35.32 39.88 40.43 37.07
8. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 Plavi Talas 2:36.17 378 35.05 39.02 1:01.76 20.34
9. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 2:38.03 365 35.71 40.65 42.83 38.84

10. ANTOVIC, Nika 08 NOVI SAD 2:39.32 356 43.51 41.86
11. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:40.36 349 36.09 41.60 42.19 40.48
12. PETROVIC, Olga 09 11. April 2:42.66 335 35.46 42.49 42.64 42.07
13. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.67 335
14. VUKOVIC, Milica 08 Pksm 2:44.73 322 35.09 40.98 45.21 43.45
15. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 2:47.50 306 39.08 41.84
16. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 2:47.87 304 37.73 43.48 44.23 42.43
17. MIJATOVIC, Livija 08 Vracar 2:47.90 304
18. PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 Pksm 2:49.12 298 46.10 42.19
19. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 2:49.95 293 37.95 45.15 44.73 42.12
20. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:50.95 288 37.58 44.05 45.82 43.50
21. HORGAS, Sabina 09 NOVI SAD 2:51.50 285 38.93 43.77 45.91 42.89
22. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 2:57.50 257 40.92 44.71 47.62 44.25
23. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 11. April 2:58.50 253 39.07 46.81 46.52 46.10
24. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 3:18.78 183 52.17 50.87


